PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1312

Page 1, line 4, remove "15-10.1-02,"

Page 1, line 5, remove "15-10.1-03, 15-62.2-01, 15-62.3-01,"

Page 1, line 9, remove "15-10-15," and remove "15-10-18,"

Page 1, line 10, remove "15-10-19.1," and remove "15-10-25, 15-10-25.1,"

Page 1, line 11, replace "budget requests," with "the"

Page 1, line 12, remove "tuition of nonresidents,"

Page 1, line 13, remove "definitions of nonresident and resident students,"

Page 1, line 14, remove "out-of-state travel,"

Page 2, line 11, remove the overstrike over "A special revenue fund, for each institution of higher education under the control of the"

Page 2, remove the overstrike over lines 12 and 13

Page 2, line 14, remove the overstrike over "institution for which the money was raised."

Page 2, line 17, replace "funds" with "fund moneys"

Page 2, line 20, remove the overstrike over "All" and remove "Tuition and"

Page 3, line 3, after "except" insert "tuition and" and replace "funds" with "fund moneys"

Page 3, line 5, replace "funds" with "fund moneys"

Page 8, line 23, replace "funds" with "fund moneys that are" and replace "that" with "and"

Page 8, line 25, replace "funds" with "moneys"

Page 8, line 27, replace "funds" with "moneys" and replace "to" with "for"

Page 8, line 28, remove "fund"

Page 8, line 29, replace "funds" with "moneys"

Page 8, line 30, replace "institution" with "institutions", replace "funds" with "moneys", and replace "Funds" with "Moneys"

Page 9, remove lines 21 through 31

Page 10, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 11, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 12, remove lines 1 and 2

Page 13, line 29, remove "15-10-15," and remove "15-10-18,"

Page 13, line 30, remove "15-10-25, 15-10-25.1," and replace "sections" with "section"

Page 14, line 1, remove "and 15-10-19.1"

Renumber accordingly